
Christmas and New Year recycling and 
rubbish collection changes 2022-23

Thank you for all you have recycled this year.

My collection day should be Revised collection day

Monday 26/12/2022 Wednesday 28/12/2022

Tuesday 27/12/2022 Thursday 29/12/2022

Wednesday 28/12/2022 Friday 30/12/2022

Thursday 29/12/2022 Saturday 31/12/2022

Friday 30/12/2022 Monday 02/01/2023

Monday 02/01/2023 Tuesday 03/01/2023

Tuesday 03/01/2023 Wednesday 04/01/2023

Wednesday 04/01/2023 Thursday 05/01/2023

Thursday 05/01/2023 Friday 06/01/2023

Friday 06/01/2023 Saturday 07/01/2023

Please remember we stop collecting Garden Waste 
from Monday 5th December until Sunday 15th January. 
Garden waste can be brought to our recycling centres 
throughout the period except for the dates below:

Recycling Centres are closed on these days:
•	 Christmas Day Sunday 25 December
•	 Boxing Day Monday 26 December
•	 New Years Day Sunday 1 January

tackling the climate & 
ECOLOGICAL emergency 

You can download our 
collection calendar 

with the revised dates 
for your home from 
our collection day 

finder at
www.bathnes.gov.uk/

collectionday

Recycling Centres will be open for all other days


